

(Signature)

Holly Lake Volunteer Fire Department

Application for Membership

I understand that it is required that I display good citizenship, keep my homeowner association account current, and obey the association rules (if residing in area with an association). If not residing at Holly Lake Ranch, I agree to obey the Holly Lake Ranch Association rules.

I agree to actively support the Holly Lake Volunteer Fire Department (HLVFD), to be physically ready to serve, and to follow the guidance of the HLVFD officers. In the event I am unable to do these things, I will offer my resignation.

I give my consent for the Membership Committee to perform a criminal background investigation driving record, employment history investigation, and check references. This information will be kept confidential to the extent possible.

By my signature below, I certify this information to be correct to the best of my knowledge.

(Date)

In accordance with the By-Laws of the Holly Lake Volunteer Fire Department, the Membership Committee will contact you to discuss your application and some of the expectations to be a member of the HLVFD. After this interview, the Committee will make a report and recommendation to the Chief for presentation to the general membership for voting approval.